
Bankruptcy

Overview

Archer attorneys in the Bankruptcy Group counsel domestic and foreign clients throughout the United States

and globally on insolvency matters. The group’s members are strategically positioned in the busiest bankruptcy

venues in the United States, including attorneys resident in Wilmington, Delaware, New York City and Houston,

Texas. Archer’s insolvency attorneys are sophisticated bankruptcy practitioners and litigators who are

experienced in assessing client needs and quickly formulating an efficient and cost-effective plan of action.

Group members frequently work with attorneys in complementary practices in the firm, which enables them to

put together a comprehensive legal team capable of addressing a multitude of legal issues.

Our services include:

Acquisition and divestiture of distressed assets

Bankruptcies

Corporate reorganizations and restructurings

Court-appointed receiverships

Debtor-in-possession financing

Enforcement of security

Forbearances

Formal and informal restructurings

Refinancings

Shareholder disputes

Workouts

Subchapter V Bankruptcy remains a viable option for many debtors seeking faster, more cost-effective

restructuring. Click here for a copy of Archer’s “Subchapter V: Smaller Businesses Can Benefit from a More Streamlined

and Cost-Effective Bankruptcy Option.”

 

https://www.archerlaw.com/a/web/dZUt24DHRnF6fSm7NH5n5U/subchapter-v-and8211-smaller-businesses-can-benefit-from-a-more-streamlined-and-cost-effective-bankruptcy-option.pdf
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Primary Contacts

Stephen M. Packman

Partner

 spackman@archerlaw.com

215.246.3147

Related Services

Business Counseling

Business Litigation

China Practice

Data Privacy & Cybersecurity

Energy & Utilities

Environmental Law

Insurance Recovery & Counseling

International Law

Labor & Employment

Real Estate

Tax

Related People

Harrison H.D. Breakstone
Associate

 hbreakstone@archerlaw.com

646.863.4297

Gerard DiConza
Partner

 gdiconza@archerlaw.com

212.682.5457
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Brian M. Gargano
Partner

 bgargano@archerlaw.com

281.968.5215

Amy M. Huber
Paralegal

 ahuber@archerlaw.com

215.279.9348

Allen G. Kadish
Partner

 akadish@archerlaw.com

646.863.4303

Mariam Khoudari
Associate

 mkhoudari@archerlaw.com

215.246.3155

Douglas G. Leney
Partner

 dleney@archerlaw.com

215.246.3151

Jiangang (“James”) Ou
Partner

 jou@archerlaw.com

281.968.5227
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